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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

STAGE 4 - BUKIT MERTAJAM - MERU RAYA

Tuesday, 26 September 2023 10:00

Distance: 140.2 km

Average Speed of Winner : 43.92km/hr

Cloudy, with some rain

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY
1 91 10015327903 BABOR Daniel CZE CIR 3:06:05 10
2 45 10023663839 JACKSON George NZL BEB 3:06:05 00:00 06
3 56 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha BEL HPM 3:06:05 00:00 04
4 73 10040295905 CANAL BLANCO Carlos ESP EUS 3:06:05 00:00
5 22 10030657337 CONFORTI Lorenzo ITA GBF 3:06:05 00:00
6 83 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio ITA COR 3:06:05 00:00
7 141 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT HEN 3:06:05 00:00
8 31 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid NED TUD 3:06:05 00:00
9 26 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico ITA GBF 3:06:05 00:00
10 14 10034936653 SYRITSA Gleb AST 3:06:05 00:00
11 214 10049099461 ZAINAL Zulhelmi MAS MAS 3:06:05 00:00
12 23 10007742503 GABBURO Davide ITA GBF 3:06:05 00:00
13 112 10004779656 KREDER Raymond NED JCL 3:06:05 00:00
14 171 10008717149 TUGAWIN Ryan PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00
15 142 10118832054 HOU Dongyi CHN  HEN 3:06:05 00:00
16 102 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS TSG 3:06:05 00:00
17 145 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROU HEN 3:06:05 00:00
18 55 10006484533 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL HPM 3:06:05 00:00
19 153 10015605361 SENS Connor AUS STG 3:06:05 00:00
20 211 10009154457 ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi MAS MAS 3:06:05 00:00
21 5 10006883243 VALGREN Michael DEN EFE 3:06:05 00:00
22 84 10015077925 KONYCHEV Alexander ITA COR 3:06:05 00:00
23 101 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS TSG 3:06:05 00:00
24 114 10082960242 ONAKA Riku JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00
25 3 10008671073 EIKING Odd Christian NOR EFE 3:06:05 00:00
26 126 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE ROI 3:06:05 00:00
27 184 10134155125 SHIN Byeonghoon KOR  KSP 3:06:05 00:00
28 135 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00
29 121 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar MGL ROl 3:06:05 00:00
30 111 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00
31 156 10128889035 MEDWAY Jackson AUS STG 3:06:05 00:00
32 192 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00
33 62 10015330428 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Eugenio ESP EKP 3:06:05 00:00
34 136 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00
35 66 10042381506 AGIRRE EGANA Jon ESP EKP 3:06:05 00:00
36 92 10091211508 BARTA Tomas CZE CIR 3:06:05 00:00
37 213 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS MAS 3:06:05 00:00
38 105 10007179903 MEIJERS Jeroen NED TSG 3:06:05 00:00
39 &5 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITA COR 3:06:05 00:00
40 165 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 3:06:05 00:00
41 196 10006059147 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio COoL NCT 3:06:05 00:00
42 174 10131142768 CARCUEVA Junreck PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00
43 93 10124056213 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka ESP CIR 3:06:05 00:00
44 96 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard ESP CIR 3:06:05 00:00
45 162 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel VEN LNS 3:06:05 00:00
46 183 10109152666 KIM Jinwoong KOR  KSP 3:06:05 00:00
47 134 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA TCC 3:06:05 00:00 04
48 104 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef ALG TSG 3:06:05 00:00
49 194 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00
50 116 10064628959 UWANO Hayato JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00
51 6 10022727383 VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan NED EFE 3:06:05 00:00
52 106 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGL TSG 3:06:05 00:00
53 163 10118797702 SHAO Junqi CHN LNS 3:06:05 00:00
54 143 10134775117 GAO Yongbing CHN  HEN 3:06:05 00:00
55 86 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro ITA COR 3:06:05 00:00
56 21 10010185788 COVILI Luca ITA GBF 3:06:05 00:00
57 175 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00
58 52 10019372601 DOUBLE Paul GBR HPM 3:06:05 00:00
59 2 10016009832 CEPEDA ORTIZ Alexander Jefferson ECU EFE 3:06:05 00:00
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023
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BOU COMPANY Joan
SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret
GARCIA PIERNA Carlos

LI Luhao

FLEMING Riley

PASCUAL Joshua
BALDACCINI Davide

LAPTEV Savelii

PELLAUD Simon

PRONSKIY Vadim
LIPHONGYU Navuti

GANI Abdul

CURRIE Logan

CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo
PARRA CUERDA Jose Felix
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin
KOISHI Yuma
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
JUARISTI ARRIETA Txomin
SCULLY Thomas

ITURRIA SEGUROLA Mikel
GROSPE Ismael

COBO CAYON Ivan

LEE Seojun

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
SCALCO Matteo
SUNDERLAND Dylan

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene
DENG Penghai

JOHNSTON Calum

ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier
KLAHAN Noppachai

CARR Simon

MURGUIALDAY Jokin
WILKSCH Hannes

COOPER William

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
VAN ENGELEN Adne
OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie
CHOI Donghyuk

BASSO Leonardo

PAREJA Nichol

ILIAS Periklis

TAROZZI Manuele

BURNETT Josh

FIRDAUS Prasetyo Nur
YATAN Thanachat

ZIJLAARD Maikel

BOSTOCK Matthew

KIM Eunbyeol

MASOTTO Giulio

DE VOS Adam

CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze
FROIDEVAUX Robin
NATAROV Yuriy

PERRY Benjamin
MUDGWAY Luke
O'DONNELL Bailey
VOSEKALNS Andris
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023

OUT OF RACE

NIL

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 121
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 121

STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME BONUSES

1 214 10049099461 ZAINAL Zulhelmi MAS MAS 3:06:05

2 171 10008717149 TUGAWIN Ryan PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00

3 142 10118832054 HOU Dongyi CHN HEN 3:06:05 00:00

4 102 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS TSG 3:06:05 00:00

5 211 10009154457 ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi MAS  MAS 3:06:05 00:00

6 101 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS TSG 3:06:05 00:00

7 114 10082960242 ONAKA Riku JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00

8 184 10134155125 SHIN Byeonghoon KOR  KSP 3:06:05 00:00

9 135 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00

10 121 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar MGL ROl 3:06:05 00:00

11 111 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00

12 192 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00

13 136 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA TCC 3:06:05 00:00

14 213 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS  MAS 3:06:05 00:00

15 174 10131142768 CARCUEVA Junreck PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00

16 183 10109152666 KIM Jinwoong KOR KSP 3:06:05 00:00

17 134 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00 04
18 194 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00

19 116 10064628959 UWANO Hayato JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00

20 106 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGL TSG 3:06:05 00:00

21 163 10118797702 SHAO Junqi CHN LNS 3:06:05 00:00

22 143 10134775117 GAO Yongbing CHN HEN 3:06:05 00:00

23 175 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00

24 164 10062078162 LI Luhao CHN LNS 3:06:05 00:00

25 176 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00

26 11 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZ AST 3:06:05 00:00

27 131 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00

28 191 10013461459 GANI Abdul INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00

29 115 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma JPN JCL 3:06:05 00:00

30 122 10009435353 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya LAO ROI 3:06:05 00:00

31 172 10131257855 GROSPE Ismael PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00

32 185 10132670823 LEE Seojun KOR  KSP 3:06:05 00:00

33 216 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi MAS  MAS 3:06:05 00:00

34 103 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman MAS TSG 3:06:05 00:00

35 201 10050282659 DENG Penghai CHN  MSS 3:06:05 00:00

36 132 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 3:06:05 00:00

37 215 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS  MAS 3:06:05 00:00

38 212 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS MAS 3:06:05 00:00

39 195 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie MAS NCT 3:06:05 00:00 04
40 181 10014474505 CHOI Donghyuk KOR KSP 3:06:05 00:00 05
41 173 10094974195 PAREJA Nichol PHI 7RP 3:06:05 00:00 01
42 193 10074584189 FIRDAUS Prasetyo Nur INA NCT 3:06:05 00:00

43 124 10097382223 YATAN Thanachat THA  ROI 3:06:05 00:00 04
44 182 10136254769 KIM Eunbyeol KOR KSP 3:06:22 00:17

45 12 10009818101 NATAROV Yuriy KAZ AST 3:06:42 00:37
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1  GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' 22,26,23 9:18:15
2 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 141,142,145 9:18:15 00:00
3 CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA 83,84,85 9:18:15 00:00
4  JCLTEAM UKYO 112,114,111 9:18:15 00:00
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 214,211,213 9:18:15 00:00
6 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 102,101,105 9:18:15 00:00
7  HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 56,55,52 9:18:15 00:00
8  CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 91,92,93 9:18:15 00:00
9  EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 5,3,6 9:18:15 00:00
10 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 135,136,134 9:18:15 00:00
11  7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPII 171,174,175 9:18:15 00:00
12 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 153,156,155 9:18:15 00:00
13 NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM 192,196,194 9:18:15 00:00
14 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 62,66,63 9:18:15 00:00
15 ROOIJAI ONLINE INSURANCE 126,121,122 9:18:15 00:00
16 LI NING STAR 165,162,163 9:18:15 00:00
17 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI 73,72,76 9:18:15 00:00
18 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 14,16,11 9:18:15 00:00
19 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 184,183,185 9:18:15 00:00
20 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 31,34,35 9:18:15 00:00
21 BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE 45,44,43 9:18:15 00:00

STAGE BEST ASIAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 141,142,145 9:18:15
2 JCLTEAM UKYO 112,114,111 9:18:15 00:00
3 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 214,211,213 9:18:15 00:00
4  TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 102,101,105 9:18:15 00:00
5  THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 135,136,134 9:18:15 00:00
6  7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPII 171,174,175 9:18:15 00:00
7  NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM 192,196,194 9:18:15 00:00
8  ROOIJAI ONLINE INSURANCE 126,121,122 9:18:15 00:00
9  LINING STAR 165,162,163 9:18:15 00:00
10 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 184,183,185 9:18:15 00:00
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME (PETRONAS GREEN JERSEY )

AFTER STAGE 4

Tuesday, 26 September 2023

Total Distance Covered: 696.9 km
Average Speed of Leader : 43.51 km/hr

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 a1 45 10023663839 JACKSON George NZL  BEB 16:01:04
2w 26 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico ITA GBF 16:01:10 00:06
3 1 10026669122 CARR Simon GBR  EFE 16:01:14 00:10
4 73 10040295905 CANAL BLANCO Carlos ESP EUS 16:01:16 00:12
5 a2 134 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 16:01:16 00:12
6 vi1 72 10014739940 BOU COMPANY Joan ESP EUS 16:01:16 00:12
7 v1 66 10042381506 AGIRRE EGANA Jon ESP EKP 16:01:17 00:13
8 v1 4 10005968615 SCULLY Thomas NZL  EFE 16:01:17 00:13
9 v 61 10037383275 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo ESP EKP 16:01:18 00:14
10 vu 44 10054377978 CURRIE Logan NZL  BEB 16:01:18 00:14
11 v1 95 10042384839 MURGUIALDAY Jokin ESP  CIR 16:01:18 00:14
12 va 21 10010185788 COVILI Luca ITA GBF 16:01:19 00:15
13 v1 5 10006883243 VALGREN Michael DEN  EFE 16:01:19 00:15
14 va1 22 10030657337 CONFORTI Lorenzo ITA GBF 16:01:20 00:16
15 a1 84 10015077925 KONYCHEV Alexander ITA COR 16:01:20 00:16
16 a1 136 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 16:01:20 00:16
17 v2 213 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS  MAS 16:01:20 00:16
18 as 23 10007742503 GABBURO Davide ITA GBF 16:01:20 00:16
19 111 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN  JCL 16:01:20 00:16
20 vs 96 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard ESP QIR 16:01:20 00:16
21 as 55 10006484533 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL  HPM 16:01:20 00:16
22 v 105 10007179903 MEUERS Jeroen NED TSG 16:01:20 00:16
23 v1 93 10124056213 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka ESP  CIR 16:01:20 00:16
24 vs 54 10020112225 SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret NOR HPM 16:01:20 00:16
25 a3 3 10008671073 EIKING Odd Christian NOR EFE 16:01:20 00:16
26 vs 34 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon Sul TUD 16:01:20 00:16
27 A3 85 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITA COR 16:01:20 00:16
28 v2 86 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro ITA COR 16:01:20 00:16
29 v2 106 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGL TSG 16:01:20 00:16
30 v7 17 10048858880 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ECU  AST 16:01:20 00:16
31 a1 52 10019372601 DOUBLE Paul GBR HPM 16:01:20 00:16
32 a1 2 10016009832 CEPEDA ORTIZ Alexander Jefferson ECU EFE 16:01:20 00:16
33 va 11 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZ  AST 16:01:20 00:16
34 a2 6 10022727383 VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan NED EFE 16:01:20 00:16
35 as 62 10015330428 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Eugenio ESP EKP 16:01:20 00:16
36 a1 163 10118797702 SHAO Junqi CHN  LNS 16:01:20 00:16
37 v3 81 10015154515 BALDACCINI Davide ITA COR 16:01:20 00:16
38 v3 115 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma JPN  JCL 16:01:20 00:16
39 as 145 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROU HEN 16:01:20 00:16
40 a2 162 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel VEN  LNS 16:01:20 00:16
41 v3 24 10054480032 SCALCO Matteo ITA GBF 16:01:20 00:16
42 v3 125 10108445071 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene FRA  ROI 16:01:20 00:16
43 v2 65 10014945963 PARRA CUERDA Jose Felix ESP EKP 16:01:20 00:16
44 a2 63 10016233538 GARCIA PIERNA Carlos ESP EKP 16:01:20 00:16
45 v2 75 10007609329 BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel ESP EUS 16:01:20 00:16
46 a3 71 10008748572 ITURRIA SEGUROLA Mikel ESP EUS 16:01:20 00:16
47 a3 122 10009435353 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya LAO ROI 16:01:20 00:16
48 a3 76 10015300419 JUARISTI ARRIETA Txomin ESP EUS 16:01:20 00:16
49 vs 74 10042287738 ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier ESP EUS 16:01:20 00:16
50 a3 131 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 16:01:20 00:16
51 v3 35 10058552921 WILKSCH Hannes GER  TUD 16:01:20 00:16
52 v7 123 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne NED  ROI 16:01:20 00:16
53 v1 25 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele ITA GBF 16:01:20 00:16
54 166 10003775708 ILIAS Periklis GRE  LNS 16:01:20 00:16
55 156 10128889035 MEDWAY Jackson AUS  STG 16:01:43 00:39
56 94 10015902829 JOHNSTON Calum GBR CJR 16:01:50 00:46
57 42 10010172250 BOSTOCK Matthew GBR  BEB 16:01:55 00:51
58 104 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef ALG  TSG 16:02:05 01:01
59 103 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman MAS  TSG 16:02:16 01:12
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Al
A25

A6
A3l
A34
v3
v3
v3
v3
v2
va
A17
v3
A3
Al
v3
v3

va
V9
Al
V2
Al
V5
va
A7
Al
Vi
A2

v8
v7
Vi
A4
A6

A3
A4
V39
A5
A3
A4
A4
v7
V33
A3
vi3

V6
Al
Vi

143
64
183
215
212
31
14
56
91
121
124
181
195
92
216
142
184
126
43
173
112
83
214
114
174
196
116
16
171
101
165
36
172
153
155
191
175
176
132
201
154
164
194
15
152
135
82
102
211
141
192
182
51
193
12
32
46
185
41
53
33
146

10134775117
10023565122
10109152666
10015564844
10010647348
10009817693
10034936653
10011139624
10015327903
10014871696
10097382223
10014474505
10009154760
10091211508
10014384373
10118832054
10134155125
10005495739
10069080653
10094974195
10004779656
10009501132
10049099461
10082960242
10131142768
10006059147
10064628959
10034929579
10008717149
10050091992
10008667538
10015508967
10131257855
10015605361
10055223700
10013461459
10096625118
10117211245
10062925601
10050282659
10010995841
10062078162
10096512556
10008915492
10124548586
10052265095
10015723983
10004874232
10009154457
10007461708
10119176911
10136254769
10008669053
10074584189
10009818101
10051106452
10009139303
10132670823
10022194388
10007584471
10010118494
10007511117
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GAO Yongbing
COBO CAYON Ivan
KIM Jinwoong

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
DE KLEUN Arvid

SYRITSA Gleb

WEEMAES Sasha

BABOR Daniel
BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
YATAN Thanachat

CHOI Donghyuk
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
BARTA Tomas

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
HOU Dongyi

SHIN Byeonghoon
TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
BURNETT Josh

PAREJA Nichol

KREDER Raymond
VIVIANI Attilio

ZAINAL Zulhelmi

ONAKA Riku

CARCUEVA Junreck
PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio
UWANO Hayato

LAPTEV Savelii

TUGAWIN Ryan

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
ZIJLAARD Maikel

GROSPE Ismael

SENS Connor

FLEMING Riley

GANI Abdul

BONDOC Rench Michael
PASCUAL Joshua

KLAHAN Noppachai
DENG Penghai
SUNDERLAND Dylan

LI Luhao

RIDWAN Muhammad
BASSO Leonardo
COOPER William
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
MASOTTO Giulio

SALEH Mohd Harrif

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

BOGDANOVICS Maris
ARIFIN Muh Imam
KIM Eunbyeol

DE VOS Adam
FIRDAUS Prasetyo Nur
NATAROV Yuriy
CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze
MUDGWAY Luke

LEE Seojun
O'DONNELL Bailey
PERRY Benjamin
FROIDEVAUX Robin
VOSEKALNS Andris

CHN
ESP

KOR
MAS
MAS
NED

BEL
CZE
MGL
THA
KOR
MAS
CZE
MAS
CHN
KOR
GRE
NZL
PHI
NED
ITA
MAS
JPN
PHI
coL
JPN

PHI
MAS

NED
PHI
AUS
AUS
INA
PHI
PHI
THA
CHN
AUS
CHN
INA
ITA
AUS
THA
ITA
MAS
MAS
LAT
INA
KOR
CAN
INA
KAZ
DEN
NZL
KOR
NZL
CAN
SUl
LAT

HEN
EKP
KSP
MAS
MAS
TUD
AST
HPM
CIR
ROI
ROI
KSP
NCT
CIR
MAS
HEN
KSP
ROI
BEB
7RP
JCL
COR
MAS
JCL
7RP
NCT
JCL
AST
7RP
TSG
LNS
TUD
7RP
STG
STG
NCT
7RP
7RP
TCC
MSS
STG
LNS
NCT
AST
STG
TCC
COR
TSG
MAS
HEN
NCT
KSP
HPM
NCT
AST
TUD
BEB
KSP
BEB
HPM
TUD
HEN

16:02:17
16:04:02
16:08:01
16:08:53
16:08:54
16:31:43
16:31:45
16:31:49
16:31:49
16:31:53
16:31:54
16:31:54
16:31:55
16:31:56
16:31:56
16:31:57
16:31:57
16:31:57
16:31:57
16:31:58
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:31:59
16:32:06
16:32:08
16:32:09
16:32:09
16:32:09
16:32:09
16:32:16
16:32:23
16:32:32
16:32:36
16:32:47
16:32:48
16:33:05
16:33:45
16:33:48
16:34:09
16:39:28

01:13
02:58
06:57
07:49
07:50
30:39
30:41
30:45
30:45
30:49
30:50
30:50
30:51
30:52
30:52
30:53
30:53
30:53
30:53
30:54
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
30:55
31:02
31:04
31:05
31:05
31:05
31:05
31:12
31:19
31:28
31:32
31:43
31:44
32:01
32:41
32:44
33:05
38:24
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BEST ASIAN RIDER (Beautiful Terengganu WHITE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 as 134 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 16:01:16
2 136 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 16:01:20 00:04
3w 213 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS  MAS 16:01:20 00:04
4 v1 111 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN  JCL 16:01:20 00:04
5vi 106 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGL TSG 16:01:20 00:04
6 vi1 11 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZ  AST 16:01:20 00:04
7 A1 163 10118797702 SHAO Junqi CHN  LNS 16:01:20 00:04
8 v1 115 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma JPN  JCL 16:01:20 00:04
9 122 10009435353 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya LAO ROI 16:01:20 00:04
10 131 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 16:01:20 00:04
11 103 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman MAS  TSG 16:02:16 01:00
12 143 10134775117 GAO Yongbing CHN  HEN 16:02:17 01:01
13 183 10109152666 KIM Jinwoong KOR  KSP 16:08:01 06:45
14 215 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS  MAS 16:08:53 07:37
15 212 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS  MAS 16:08:54 07:38
16 121 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar MGL  ROI 16:31:53 30:37
17 as3 124 10097382223 YATAN Thanachat THA  ROI 16:31:54 30:38
18 a17 181 10014474505 CHOI Donghyuk KOR  KSP 16:31:54 30:38
19 a1 195 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie MAS  NCT 16:31:55 30:39
20 v3 216 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi MAS  MAS 16:31:56 30:40
21 v3 142 10118832054 HOU Dongyi CHN  HEN 16:31:57 30:41
22 v3 184 10134155125 SHIN Byeonghoon KOR  KSP 16:31:57 30:41
23 as 173 10094974195 PAREJA Nichol PHI 7RP 16:31:58 30:42
24 214 10049099461 ZAINAL Zulhelmi MAS  MAS 16:31:59 30:43
25 vq 114 10082960242 ONAKA Riku JPN  JCL 16:31:59 30:43
26 v4 174 10131142768 CARCUEVA Junreck PHI 7RP 16:31:59 30:43
27 va 116 10064628959 UWANO Hayato JPN  JCL 16:31:59 30:43
28 v1 171 10008717149 TUGAWIN Ryan PHI 7RP 16:31:59 30:43
29 vq 101 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS  TSG 16:31:59 30:43
30 va 172 10131257855 GROSPE Ismael PHI 7RP 16:31:59 30:43
31 v 191 10013461459 GANI Abdul INA NCT 16:31:59 30:43
32 a1 175 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 16:31:59 30:43
33 v1 176 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 16:31:59 30:43
34 ve 132 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 16:31:59 30:43
35 ve 201 10050282659 DENG Penghai CHN  MSS 16:31:59 30:43
36 a1 164 10062078162 LI Luhao CHN  LNS 16:31:59 30:43
37 a2 194 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 16:31:59 30:43
38 a2 135 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  TCC 16:32:06 30:50
39 a3 102 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS  TSG 16:32:09 30:53
40 a1 211 10009154457 ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi MAS  MAS 16:32:09 30:53
41 a2 192 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 16:32:09 30:53
42 vs 182 10136254769 KIM Eunbyeol KOR  KSP 16:32:16 31:00
43 a1 193 10074584189 FIRDAUS Prasetyo Nur INA NCT 16:32:32 31:16
44 vio0 12 10009818101 NATAROV Yuriy KAZ  AST 16:32:36 31:20
45 185 10132670823 LEE Seojun KOR  KSP 16:33:05 31:49

report printed on 26/9/2023 19:33

page 8 of total 12 pages
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' GBF 48:04:00
2 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI EUS 48:04:00 00:00
3 a3 CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA COR 48:04:00 00:00
4 v CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA CJR 48:04:00 00:00
5w HUMAN POWERED HEALTH HPM 48:04:00 00:00
6 vi1 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE 48:04:00 00:00
7 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA EKP 48:04:00 00:00
8 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 48:04:00 00:00
9 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE ROI 48:04:00 00:00
10 LI NING STAR LNS 48:04:00 00:00
11 BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE BEB 48:04:21 00:21
12 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM TSG 48:04:45 00:45
13 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 48:19:08 15:08
14 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM AST 48:34:39 30:39
15 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM TUD 48:34:39 30:39
16 JCL TEAM UKYO JCL 48:34:39 30:39
17 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 48:35:34 31:34
18 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 49:05:18 1:01:18
19 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 49:11:57 1:07:57
20 NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM NCT 49:35:57 1:31:57
21 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 49:35:57 1:31:57
BEST ASIAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 48:04:00
2 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE ROI 48:04:00 00:00
3 LI NING STAR LNS 48:04:00 00:00
4 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM TSG 48:04:45 00:45
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 48:19:08 15:08
6 JCL TEAM UKYO JCL 48:34:39 30:39
7 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 48:35:34 31:34
8 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 49:11:57 1:07:57
9 NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM NCT 49:35:57 1:31:57
10 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 49:35:57 1:31:57
ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 5
ORDER TEAM
1 BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE
2 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE'
3 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
4 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
5 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
6 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
7 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
8 CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA
9 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

10 JCL TEAM UKYO

11 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

12 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM
13 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

14 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

15 LI NING STAR

16 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

17 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE

18 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
19 KSPO PROFESSIONAL

20 NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM

21 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
22 GIANT CYCLING TEAM
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023
STAGE 4 - BUKIT MERTAJAM - MERU RAYA
Tuesday, 26 September 2023

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION (KBS ORANGE JERSEY )

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 31 DE KLEUN Arvid TUD 30
at 38.1km @ Bagan Serai 2 26 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 29
1 134 YAOWARATR TCC 3 03 3 45 JACKSON George BEB 27
2 181 CHOID KSP 2 02 4 14  SYRITSA Gleb AST 25
3 124 YATANT ROI 1 01 5 91 BABOR Daniel CIR 22
6 56 WEEMAES Sasha HPM 21
at 94.3km @ Talang 7 73 CANAL BLANCO Carlos EUS 20
1 124 YATANT ROI 3 03 8 22 CONFORTI Lorenzo GBF 19
2 195 OTHMAN M NCT 2 02 9 55 VAN HOECKE Gijs HPM 7
3 134 YAOWARATR TCC 1 01 10 211 ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi MAS 7
11 121 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 6
at 118km @ Sungai Siput 12 1 CARRSimon EFE 6
1 181 CHOID KSP 3 03 13 23 GABBURO Davide GBF 6
2 195 OTHMAN M NCT 2 02 14 105 MEUERS Jeroen TSG 6
3 173 PAREJAN 7RP 1 01 15 92  BARTA Tomas CIR 6
16 124 YATAN Thanachat ROI 5
FINISH 17 181 CHOI Donghyuk KSP 5
at 140.2km @ Persiaran Meru Raya 1, Bandar Meru Raya 18 213 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS 5
1 91 BABORD CIR 15 10 19 83  VIVIANI Attilio COR 5
2 45 JACKSON G BEB 12 06 20 134 YAOWARAT Ratchanon TCC 4
3 56 WEEMAESS HPM 9 04 21 72 BOU COMPANY Joan EUS 4
4 73 CANALBLANCOC EUS 7 22 106 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts TSG 4
5 22 CONFORTIL GBF 6 23 195 OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie NCT 4
6 83 VIVIANIA COR 5 24 112 KREDER Raymond JCL 4
7 141 BOGDANOVICS M HEN 4 25 141 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 4
8 31 DEKLEUUNA TUD 3 26 66 AGIRRE EGANA Jon EKP 3
9 26 ZANONCELLO E GBF 2 27 4 SCULLY Thomas EFE 3
10 14 SYRITSA G AST 1 28 216 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi MAS 3
29 135 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut TCC 3
30 46 MUDGWAY Luke BEB 3
31 114 ONAKA Riku JCL 3
32 61 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo EKP 2
33 44  CURRIE Logan BEB 2
34 95 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CIR 2
35 84 KONYCHEV Alexander COR 2
36 126 ' TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI 2
37 36 ZIJLAARD Maikel TUD 2
38 102 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 2
39 21 COVILI Luca GBF 1
40 5  VALGREN Michael EFE 1
41 93 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka CIR 1
42 86 IACCHI Alessandro COR 1
43 94  JOHNSTON Calum CIR 1
44 103 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSG 1
45 215 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS 1
46 173 PAREJA Nichol 7RP 1
47 101 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 1

BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM (Tourism Malaysia POLKA DOT JERSEY )

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
KOM 1 34  PELLAUD Simon TUD 20
at 82.6km @ Kuala Kangsar (160m, Cat. 3) 2 21 COVIL Luca GBF 12
1 181 CHOID KSP 3 3 24  SCALCO Matteo GBF 11
2 173 PAREJAN 7RP 2 4 123 VAN ENGELEN Adne ROI 5
3 124 YATANT ROI 1 5 1 CARRSimon EFE 4
6 101 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 4
7 52 DOUBLE Paul HPM 4
8 181 CHOI Donghyuk KSP 3
9 103 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSG 3
10 61 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo EKP 3
11 121 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 2
12 173 PAREJA Nichol 7RP 2
13 124 YATAN Thanachat ROI 1
14 135 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut TCC 1
15 192 ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT 1
16 46 MUDGWAY Luke BEB 1
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023
Tuesday, 26 September 2023

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Tuesday, 26 September 2023

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 4
Nothing for report

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 4

NIL
3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 5
PETRONAS GREEN No. 45 JACKSON George of BEB
KBS ORANGE No. 31 DE KLEIJN Arvid of TUD
Tourism Malaysia POLKA DOT No. 34 PELLAUD Simon of TUD
Beautiful Terengganu WHITE No. 134 YAOWARAT Ratchanon of TCC
4  Combativity Award No. 82 MASOTTO Giulio of COR

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 5

1 New Body Number

Orginzer will provide new set of boby number with the results tonight, please wear the the new number for tomorrow race
2 ORDER of SIGNON for STAGE 5

TIME TEAM TIME TEAM

9:08 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 9:30 LI NING STAR

9:10 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE 9:32 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA

9:12 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI 9:34 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM
9:14 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 9:36 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

9:16 JCL TEAM UKYO 9:38 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

9:18 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 9:40 CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA

9:20 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES  9:42 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST

9:22 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 9:44 NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM

9:24 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' 9:46 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
9:26 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 9:48 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

9:28 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 9:50 BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2023

PETRONAS
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2023

PETRONAS

STAGE 5 - SLIM RIVER - GENTING HIGHLANDS
Wednesday, 27 September 2023 10:00

START LIST Distance: 126.4 km
NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME
EFE  EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST USA AST  ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM KAZ GBF  GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' ITA
6 +00:00:00 14 +00:30:39 1-48:04:00
1 CARR Simon 3 +00:00:10 a 11 PRONSKIY Vadim 33 +00:00:16 21 COVILI Luca 12 +00:00:15
2 CEPEDA ORTIZ Alexander Jefferson 32 +00:00:16 a 12 NATAROV Yuriy 114 +00:31:32 22 CONFORTI Lorenzo 14 +00:00:16
3 EIKING Odd Christian 25 +00:00:16 14 SYRITSA Gleb 66 +00:30:41 23 GABBURO Davide 18 +00:00:16
4 SCULLY Thomas 8+00:00:13 15 BASSO Leonardo 103 +00:30:55 24 SCALCO Matteo 41+ 00:00:16
5 VALGREN Michael 13 +00:00:15 16 LAPTEV Savelii 87 +00:30:55 25 TAROZZI Manuele 53 +00:00:16
6 VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan 34 +00:00:16 17 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin 30 +00:00:16 26 ZANONCELLO Enrico 2 +00:00:06
TUD  TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM sul BEB  BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL HPM  HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA
15 +00:30:39 11 +00:00:21 5 +00:00:00
31 DE KLEIN Arvid 65 +00:30:39 41 O'DONNELL Bailey 118 + 00:32:41 51 DE VOS Adam 112 +00:31:19
32 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 115 +00:31:43 42 BOSTOCK Matthew 57 +00:00:51 52 DOUBLE Paul 31 +00:00:16
33 FROIDEVAUX Robin 120 +00:33:05 43 BURNETT Josh 78 +00:30:53 53 PERRY Benjamin 119 + 00:32:44
34 PELLAUD Simon 26 +00:00:16 44 CURRIE Logan 10 + 00:00:14 54 SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret 24 +00:00:16
35 WILKSCH Hannes 51+ 00:00:16 45 JACKSON George 1-16:01:04 55 VAN HOECKE Gijs 21+ 00:00:16
36 ZIJLAARD Maikel 91 +00:30:55 46 MUDGWAY Luke 116 + 00:31:44 56 WEEMAES Sasha 67 +00:30:45
EKP  EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ESP EUS  EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP COR  CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA ITA
7 +00:00:00 2 +00:00:00 3 +00:00:00
61 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo 9 +00:00:14 71 ITURRIA SEGUROLA Mikel 46 +00:00:16 81 BALDACCINI Davide 37 +00:00:16
62 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Eugenio 35 +00:00:16 72 BOU COMPANY Joan 6 +00:00:12 82 MASOTTO Giulio 106 + 00:31:04
63 GARCIA PIERNA Carlos 44 +00:00:16 73 CANAL BLANCO Carlos 4 +00:00:12 83 VIVIANI Attilio 81+ 00:30:55
64 COBO CAYON lvan 61 +00:02:58 74 ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier 49 +00:00:16 84 KONYCHEV Alexander 15 + 00:00:16
65 PARRA CUERDA Jose Felix 43 +00:00:16 75 BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel 45 +00:00:16 85 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 27 +00:00:16
66 AGIRRE EGANA Jon 7 +00:00:13 76 JUARISTI ARRIETA Txomin 48 + 00:00:16 86 IACCHI Alessandro 28 +00:00:16
CJIR CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP TSG  TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM MAS JCL  JCLTEAM UKYO JPN
4+00:00:00 12 +00:00:45 16 +00:30:39
91 BABOR Daniel 68 +00:30:45 am 101 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 89 +00:30:55 111 YAMAMOTO Masaki 19 + 00:00:16
92 BARTA Tomas 73 +00:30:52 am 102 SALEH Mohd Harrif 107 +00:31:05 112 KREDER Raymond 80 + 00:30:55
93 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka 23 +00:00:16 am 103 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman 59 + 00:01:12
94 JOHNSTON Calum 56 +00:00:46 104 REGUIGUI Youcef 58 +00:01:01 114 ONAKA Riku 83 +00:30:55
95 MURGUIALDAY Jokin 11 +00:00:14 105 MEIJERS Jeroen 22 +00:00:16 115 KOISHI Yuma 38 +00:00:16
96 PRADES REVERTER Eduard 20 +00:00:16 a 106 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 29 + 00:00:16 116 UWANO Hayato 86 + 00:30:55
ROl ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE THA TCC  THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM THA HEN  HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN
9 +00:00:00 8 +00:00:00 17 +00:31:34
a 121 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 69 +00:30:49 a 131 LIPHONGYU Navuti 50 + 00:00:16 141 BOGDANOVICS Maris 109 + 00:31:05
a 122 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya 47 +00:00:16 a 132 KLAHAN Noppachai 98 +00:30:55 142 HOU Dongyi 75 +00:30:53
123 VAN ENGELEN Adne 52 +00:00:16 143 GAO Yongbing 60 +00:01:13
a 124 YATAN Thanachat 70 +00:30:50 a 134 YAOWARAT Ratchanon 5+00:00:12
125 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene 42 +00:00:16 a 135 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 105 +00:31:02 145 RAILEANU Cristian 39 +00:00:16
126 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 77 +00:30:53 a 136 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 16 +00:00:16 146 VOSEKALNS Andris 121 +00:38:24
STG ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS LNS  LINING STAR CHN 7RP  7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI
18 +01:01:18 10 + 00:00:00 21+01:31:57
171 TUGAWIN Ryan 88 +00:30:55
152 COOPER William 104 + 00:30:55 162 CAMPOS Roniel 40 +00:00:16 172 GROSPE Ismael 92 +00:30:55
153 SENS Connor 93 +00:30:55 a 163 SHAO Jungi 36 +00:00:16 173 PAREJA Nichol 79 +00:30:54
154 SUNDERLAND Dylan 100 + 00:30:55 a 164 Ll Luhao 101 + 00:30:55 174 CARCUEVA Junreck 84 +00:30:55
155 FLEMING Riley 94 +00:30:55 165 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 90 + 00:30:55 175 BONDOC Rench Michael 96 + 00:30:55
156 MEDWAY Jackson 55 +00:00:39 166 ILIAS Periklis 54 +00:00:16 176 PASCUAL Joshua 97 +00:30:55
KSP  KSPO PROFESSIONAL KOR NCT  NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA MSS  GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN
19 +01:07:57 20 +01:31:57
a 181 CHOI Donghyuk 71 +00:30:50 a 191 GANI Abdul 95 + 00:30:55 201 DENG Penghai 99 + 00:30:55
a 182 KIM Eunbyeol 111 +00:31:12 a 192 ARIFIN Muh Imam 110 +00:31:05
a 183 KIM Jinwoong 62 +00:06:57 a 193 FIRDAUS Prasetyo Nur 113 +00:31:28
a 184 SHIN Byeonghoon 76 +00:30:53 a 194 RIDWAN Muhammad 102 + 00:30:55
a 185 LEE Seojun 117+00:32:01 |em 195 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie 72 +00:30:51
196 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio 85 +00:30:55
MAS  MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
13 +00:15:08
m 211 ABDUL HALIL Mohamad lzzat Hilmi 108 + 00:31:05
m 212 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha 64 +00:07:50
m 213 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman 17 + 00:00:16
m 214 ZAINAL Zulhelmi 82 +00:30:55 NUMBER OF STARTERS : 121
215 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan 63 + 00:07:49 including 45 asian riders (a) and 10 MALAYSIAN riders (m)
m 216 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi 74 +00:30:52
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